Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
9/2015
Page 1 of 2
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for Portable Bulk
or Micro Bulk Vessel Vapor Withdrawal Applications
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

PX-PLU12NT3H2	=	Genesys™ Preferential Logic Manifold, USA version, Standard Cabinet, CGA 580 Nitrogen Service, Dual
Line Regulators, 170 psi Delivery, High Flow, 2 Portable Bulk Vessels
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system. Fill in the 8 blanks to specify the manifold that meets your needs.
Cabinet Type
1	 =	 Standard
2	 =	 Weatherproof
Final Line Regulation
1	 =	 Single Line Regulator
2	 =	 Dual Line Regulators
Flow & Heater Options
# of Vessels
on Left Bank
Country
U	 =	 USA
C	 =	 Canada
Gas Service
PX – PL
Delivery Pressure
1	 =	 50psi
2	 =	 80psi
3	 =	 170psi
L		 =	 Standard Flow
H	 =	 High Flow
W	=	 With heaters
Dimensional Drawing
Typical installation shown above